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Nimi

Juha Luoma
Samuli Suokko
Mikko Lahdesmaki
Osku Luoma
Mikko Panula
Timo Jarvinen
Ville Pitkdanen
Jussi Teppo
Topias Saranpaa
Pertti Sillanpaa
Heikki Linna

Ville Lemberg
Jukka Vainionpaa
Kari Maki-Kamppi
Pekka Patana
Antti Rantala
Juhani Tuomaala
Jarkko Rajala
Aleksi Kirsila

Seura yms
IkNV

Kyrénjoen Koskihajyt

Rasti-Jussit
Simunan Sipsuttajat
HappyOrNot Oy
Rasti-Jussit
Rasti-Jussit
SSU-Triahlon
Rasti-Jussit
Hajyt
Rasti-Ketut
Rasti-Jussit
Rasti-Jussit
Rasti-Kurikka
Laihian Luja
KPMG

Kokkola
Rasti-Jussit
NON

Aika
0:25:40
0:29:10
0:30:04
0:30:30
0:31:32
0:32:10
0:33:02
0:33:19
0:33:41
0:33:59
0:34:21
0:34:45
0:34:51
0:35:33
0:36:36
0:37:48
0:44:10
Ei laht
Ei laht
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Nimi

Hennariikka Rahkola
Susanna Kujanpaa
Elina Myllymaki
Tiina Sumuvuori
Elina Rinkineva
Hanna Suokko
Kristiina Joensuu
Johanna Lassila
Heini Hemminki
Annukka Latvala
Anne-Mari Hautamaki
Sari Hirveld

Pia Ylela

Juulia Paalijarvi
Marjo-Riitta Kujala
Suvi-Pauliina Finnila
Katja Latvala

Sari Eskela

Seura yms

Jamin Janne

Turku Trail Runners
Seinajoki
Rasti-Jussit
Seindjoki

Hajyt

Seindjoki
Rasti-Ketut
Rasti-Jussit
Rasti-Ketut

Posion Pyrintd
Simunan Sipsuttajat
Seinajoki

T2M

YKV

Running Club Wasa

Aika
0:29:21
0:30:35
0:30:36
0:33:52
0:33:56
0:34:04
0:35:07
0:36:25
0:36:26
0:40:24
0:40:35
0:43:15
0:44:00
0:44:02
0:44:03
0:44:09
Ei laht
Ei laht



